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Sugo al 0 al
Pom%doro . , Basilico

Feto metto: 40 (12

ugo
all’Arrabbiatd

Peno natto: Mo g (12 Peso nemo: 3809 (177
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Ragu alla all'Amatrician?
Bolognese con guanciale

Peso natto: 340 g (12 Peso natro: 3809 (17

CODE e case X layer x pallet | shelf life from shelf life at EAN 13 EAN 128
layer (80x120) production delivery (2/3) (Jar) (Case/Pallet)
TOMATO SAUCE | 13 | 12 | otogg 600 gg 8020006124007 | 1802000124004 |
1241C0 _[BASIL SAUCE _-_— 910 gg 600 gg 8020006124106 |  18020006124103 |

HOT SAUCE | 12 | otogg 600 gg 8020006124205 1802006124202
BOLOGNESE RAGOUT 910 gg 600 gg 8020006124304 1802006124301

1244CO | AMATRICIANA SAUCE 340 12 13 12 8020006124403 18020006124400
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&QIZ% Pestoes
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Pesto alls GS.?L?,SQ‘Z Pesto
Genovese _Senza Agliﬂ ROSSO

o nefio, 180 g 62

e same: 1RO g 0

g ety

layer x pallet | shelf life from shelf life at EAN 128
(80x120) (Case/Pallet)

600 gg 8020006123000 18020006123007

1230C0 | | 180g |

m PESTO 600 gg 8020006123208 18020006123205
1231CO_|RED PESTO | 180g | 12 | | 600gg | 8020006123109 18020006123106
5 S |



&L(I]Zadlﬂ @ Gourmet Sauces

Sugo alTartu?o

Peso Netto 200g (7.1 02)
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l&é pe Sugo all'Agliorie™
(ORI esnano LU Peta sauce with Vaddichinna Agiiane gk
- — el TS
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case X layer x pallet EAN 13 EAN 128
GOUBMETSAUCES layer (80x120) | production (Jar) (Case/Pallet)

TRUFFLE PASTA SAUCE 8020006099602
PORCINI PASTA SAUCE 8020006099503
CACIO & PEPE PASTA SAUCE
PASTA SAUCE with Valdichiana “Aglione” garlic
CARBONARA PASTA SAUCE

layer x pallet | shelf life from shelf life at EAN 128
(80x120) production delivery (2/3) (Case/Pallet)

0990VE _[BOLOGNESE VEGAN SAUCE |12 | 14 | 10%0gg 730gg 8020006099008 1802000609005
0991VE _|AMATRICIANA VEGAN SAUCE | 200 | 1090 gg 730 gg 8020006099107 18020006099104
1 I S S
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Vegetable Paté

itakan
Prumu_,m
Quality

-um&lnn
Crema di '
Funghi Porcini
Peso netto: 180 g (6,35 02

VEGETABLE PATE

PORCINI MUSHROOM PATE
BLACK OLIVE PATE
GREEN OLIVE PATE
ARTICHOKE PATE

(Ml

italan
Premum
Quaity

v.u/-$ TIALY

Crema di
Olive Nere

Peso notto: 180 g (6,35 o2

case X

net weight g layer

R e ALY

Confettura Exiré

dl Albicocche..

Confettura Extr2
di More Selvatich®

Poao netta: 340 g (177

EXTRA JAMS AND MARMELADES

1202CO
1201CO
1206CO
1203CO
1205CO
1204CO
1200CO

APRICOT EXTRA JAM
STRAWBERRY EXTRA JAM
WILD BLUEBERRY EXTRA JAM
WILD BLACKBERRY EXTRA JAM
ELDERBERRY EXTRA JAM

BITTER ORANGE MARMELADE

nemo; M =

Ay

Confettura Extra
di Sambuco

Poso neto: 309 (!

Confettura Extra

talian ‘

Premium
Qualty

I '\l"l¢ ITALY

Crema di
Olive Verdi

Peso netto: 180 g (8,35 oz

shelf life from
production

layer x pallet
(80x120)

Extra Jams and Marmelades

P——

de ery (2/3)

= - talian =
“ramum :
N Quality h
L p—

Crema di
Carciofi

Pesa netto: 180 g (6,35 02)

EAN 1
(Var)

EAN 128
(Case/Pallet)

18020006032323
18020006032620
18020006032521
18020006032224

MERI Sty

~

di Fragole L
nefio: 34

¥

Confettura Extrd
di Fichi

Poso netio: 340 g (12

shelf |

case x layer x pallet
reiment M e --

production

Confettura Extra
di Mirtilli Selvatic!

Marmellata di
Arance Amare

Foso netto: 380G (12 %

EAN 128
(Case/Pallet)
18020006120204
18020006120105
18020006120600
18020006120303
18020006120501
18020006120402
18020006120006

8020006120207
8020006120108
8020006120603
8020006120306
8020006120504
8020006120405
8020006120009



Crackers
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Crackers con Farina Integrale
clpolhmmoscmlddm
Crackers Whole Wheat Flour

with Fried Onion and Sesame Seeds

3Sen x5 e € W0 Rxsg)
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SEMPLICEMINTE | TALIANY
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oan Aglio @ Prezzemolo

Pizzetta Gourmet

Let's eat the cutlery too! with Garlic and Parsley

100%
Vageuade
Vegetard
Vigoual
Vogetal

Net Wesght 150z ¢ * (10g

Net Weight 350z € (200g)
™

net weight case x layer x pallet | shelf life from shelf life at EAN 13 EAN 128
gntg layer (80x120) production | delivery (2/3) (Box) (Case/Pallet)

zm--_- 18020006040014
4002 |[CRACKERSMULTIGRAN | | 16 [ 9 | 36599 | 24099 | 8020006040024 | 1802000604021
14003 | CRACKERS WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR -mm“‘— 18020006040038
SPOON CRACKERS | f00g [ 8 | 16 [ 9 [ 3599 | 24099 | 8020006040048 | 1802006040045
4005 | PIZZETTA GOURMET WITH GARLICANDPARSLEY | 1009 [ 8 | 16 | 8 | 36599 | 24099 | 8020006040055 |  18020006040052
PIZZETTA GOURMET WITHTOMATO ANDOREGANO| 1009 | 8 | 16 | 9 | 36599 | 240gg | 8020006040062 |  18020006040069

Azienda certificata IFS e BRC

&%adflg Q!OES BRES

Loc. Ponte Sargano — 06041 Cerreto di Spoleto (PG)
Tel: +39.0743.91703 Fax: +39.0743.91679
C.F. & PIVA / Vat n° 08541921006
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